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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halee Grindo9554
Harris Chalkettes

9.425 9.300 9.3259.350 37.400
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Schmoll9561
Harris Chalkettes

9.150 8.975 9.1259.175 36.425
3 7 3 8 2 

2 

Maria Vargas9543
Harris Chalkettes

8.825 9.125 9.2509.200 36.400
8 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Anna Soto9566
Harris Chalkettes

9.050 9.100 8.8509.150 36.150
5 5 4 27 4 

4 

Molly Menninger9550
Harris Chalkettes

8.725 9.125 9.0758.775 35.700
15 3T 9 10T 5 

5 

Ty Littlejohn9555
Harris Chalkettes

9.200 8.500 9.2258.625 35.550
2 15 13 6 6 

6 

Emily Duniec9553
Harris Chalkettes

8.775 8.875 9.2508.500 35.400
10T 9 15 3T 7 

7 

Kara Jackson9562
Harris Chalkettes

9.100 9.175 9.1007.900 35.275
4 2 27 9 8 

8 

Chenoah Hassan9565
Carolina Flipz

8.775 8.300 9.0758.875 35.025
10T 18 6 10T 9 

9 

Grace Bergen9564
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 8.550 9.2508.825 34.975
22T 14 7 3T 10 

10 

Kiara Pazo9544
Harris Chalkettes

8.175 8.850 8.9758.900 34.900
26 10 5 19T 11 

11 

Elena Egge9552
Harris Chalkettes

8.475 8.350 9.0258.725 34.575
20 16T 10 15T 12T

12T

Julia Sykes9502
Flyers

8.800 8.000 8.9758.800 34.575
9 25T 8 19T 12T

12T

Madison Shaver9568
Harris Chalkettes

8.575 8.700 8.9008.375 34.550
18 12T 18 24T 14 

14 

Claire Porier9548
Harris Chalkettes

8.700 8.100 9.0008.700 34.500
16T 21T 11 17T 15 

15 

Calissa Watson9501
Flyers

8.775 7.650 9.3758.675 34.475
10T 30 12 1 16T

16T

Savannah Revels9547
Carolina Flipz

8.750 8.700 9.0757.950 34.475
14 12T 25 10T 16T

16T

Maura Egan9546
Carolina Flipz

8.925 8.050 8.9258.475 34.375
6 23T 16 22T 18 

18 

Jillian Lucas9559
Zenith

8.775 8.000 8.9508.400 34.125
10T 25T 17 21 19 

19 

Makenna King9560
Harris Chalkettes

8.275 8.350 9.0758.350 34.050
24 16T 19T 10T 20T

20T

Sloan Means9542
Harris Chalkettes

8.125 9.025 8.8008.100 34.050
27T 6 23 28 20T

20T

Olivia Potier9545
Harris Chalkettes

8.425 8.825 8.9257.825 34.000
21 11 28 22T 22 

22 

Lily Brown9570
Carolina Flipz

8.850 7.850 8.9008.350 33.950
7 28 19T 24T 23 

23 

Cassidy Calbreath9563
Harris Chalkettes

8.200 8.050 9.1508.275 33.675
25 23T 22 7 24 

24 
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Sydney Fishman9557
Harris Chalkettes

8.700 8.250 8.1258.550 33.625
16T 19T 14 29 25 

25 

Haley Atkins9549
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 8.100 8.9007.925 33.275
22T 21T 26 24T 26 

26 

Alex Chadwick9556
Harris Chalkettes

7.925 7.975 9.0008.350 33.250
30 27 19T 17T 27 

27 

Heather Bramlett9500
Flyers

8.500 7.750 9.0757.725 33.050
19 29 29 10T 28 

28 

Brooke Brewington9551
Harris Chalkettes

8.050 8.900 9.0256.750 32.725
29 8 30 15T 29 

29 

Annabella White9558
Harris Chalkettes

8.125 8.250 7.8258.025 32.225
27T 19T 24 30 30 

30 
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